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Start : 09:12, Finish flag : 13:14

1 CN ANS MOTORSPORT CROULLET Frédéric (B)/JAUBERT Mathys (S) Nova 04:01:13.674 138 - - 1:33.152 134
2 CN PALMYR MONDOLOT Philippe (B)/KUBRYK Christophe (B) Norma 04:02:26.228 138 1:12.554 1:12.554 1:34.938 26
3 NP02 DB AUTOSPORT PERROY Jordan (S)/THIRION Philippe Nova 04:01:32.940 137 1 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:33.104 69
4 CN ANS MOTORSPORT MICHY Philibert (B)/ROSSI Louis (B) Nova 04:01:51.753 135 3 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:34.904 100
5 CN NERGUTI COMPETITION NERGUTI Alban (S)/NERGUTI Dylan (S)/ORTELLI Stépha Nova 04:01:25.578 134 4 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:32.888 83
6 P3 GRAFF D'AMATO Umberto (S)/D'AMATO Jacopo (S)/ALLEN Lucca Ligier 04:02:25.212 126 12 Lp. 8 Lp. 1:31.159 120
7 CN ANS MOTORSPORT CLAVADETSCHER Sacha (S)/SCHATZ Nicolas (S)/TIERCE Nova 04:01:43.914 125 13 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:32.447 119
8 EVO BHK MEUNIER Evan /PIERRARD Didier (B) Proto Evo 04:02:33.154 109 29 Lp. 16 Lp. 1:38.048 51

9 CN TEAM RECORDIER ROUSSEL Joel (B)/RECORDIER André (B) Wolf Tornado GB08 01:46:30.163 57 81 Lp. 52 Lp. 1:35.551 53
10 CN AVELON FORMULA BELLAROSA Yvan (S)/ROMANI Emmanuele (B) Wolf Tornado GB08 02:10:13.958 52 86 Lp. 5 Lp. 1:35.011 49
11 NP02 DB AUTOSPORT BASSORA Daniel (B)/YSCHARD Philippe (B) Nova 03:44:04.582 49 89 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:34.430 17
12 CN WOLF RACING FRATTI Maurizio (B)/BROOKS Steve (B) Wolf Tornado GB08 00:27:58.654 13 125 Lp. 36 Lp. 1:38.587 7
13 P3 NIELSEN RACING MELSOM John (B)/BELL Matthew (S) Duqueine 00:16:01.480 8 130 Lp. 5 Lp. 1:32.573 5

14 P3 MG SOUND SPEED DIVI… BÖHM Martin (B)/SCHELL Julien (S) Ginetta 01:26:20.650 47 91 Lp. - 1:32.779 7
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